

BILL OF QUANTITY

FOR GR-

आरा नगर निगम के अन्तर्गत वार्ड सँ0-43 में अजय कुशवाहा के घर से सामुदायिक भवन होते हुए अशोक चौधरी के घर तक पी0सी0सी0 रोड़ एवं नाला निर्माण कार्य।

Estimated Cost :	Rs	4073412.00				
Cost of BOQ :	Rs	5000.00				
Earnest Money :	Rs	81500.00				
Time of Completion :	4 (FOUR) MONTH					
S.N	SOR	ITEM OF WORK	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains(not exceding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m , including getting out the excavted soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.	255.18	cum	360.70	92044
2	2.28	Supplying and Filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including, watering, ramming consolidating and dressing complete.	80.63	cum	287.30	23165
3	11.72	Providing designation 100 A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I but excluding carriage cost of brick & sand.	212.65	sqm	283.30	60244
4	11.73	Providing designation 100 A one brick on edge soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes,royalty	862.42	sqm	444.80	383605
5	4.1.2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of 1:1½ :3(1 cement : 1½coarse sand : 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size	129.36	cum	4420.80	571874.88 571889
6	5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete excluding the cost of centring,shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work puto plinth level 1:1:5:3(1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	116.96	cum	4688.30	548337
7	5.22.7A	Reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete.(8mm)	4093.00	kg	94.50	386789
	5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete.(10mm)	7602.00	kg	92.60	703945
8	5.9.2	Centring and shuttering including strutting,propping etc. and removal ofform for - Foundations, footings, bases of columns etc. for mass concrete	921.49	sqm	375.10	345650.19 345652
9		Extra Cost of Materials:				
			53263	P/th	270.58	14412
		Bricks	98.53	MT	356.44	35120
		Cement				

Carriage of Materials:					
	Bricks	53262.71	P/th	919.21	48960
	Local Sand	107.76	cum	310.47	33455
	Coarse Sand	104.69	cum	655.07	68577
	Stone Chips	209.37	cum	2407.82	504134
	TOTAL	3820303.84			3820328
	GST 5.36%	204768.28			204770
11					5530
12	S/F/F inaguration board				
13	Add Seigniorage Fee	53263	P/th	506.00	26951
	Brick	107.76	cum	14.18	1528
	Local sand	104.69	cum	17.58	1840
	Coarse sand	209.37	cum	59.54	12466
	Stone chips				
				Total Rs.	4073412

Suman Saurav
21/05/25

chandan
21/05/25

21/5/2025 4073387.12

BOG approval accorded from serial no. 1 to 13 for Rs. 40,73,387.12 (Forty - lakh seventy - three thousand three hundred and eighty - seven rupees and twelve paise only).

26/05/25

(A-E)

अधीक्षण अभियंता
नगर विकास अंचल-02, पटना